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BBGI BEASLEY BROA 0.06 0.11US 1.4%0.180 2.4 13.15 9.607.2 113.826.1510.3 0.07.70 3.05 70.8%69.9 7.50 75.33317.53.15

BLDP Ballard Power Syst 0.08 0.16DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 3.27 -2.32-25.2 98.181.650.0 0.02.53 1.11 29.2%0.0 1.86 75.81202.81.08CA

AEHR AEHR TEST SYS 0.43 0.30DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 4.57 -9.75-8.5 89.632.4160.0 0.02.59 0.95 76.4%-14.2 2.36 93.64778.80.52

PXLW Pixelworks 0.63 0.34DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 4.89 -7.20-12.2 74.642.800.0 20.03.49 1.22 40.1%0.0 2.92 67.47102.12.42

SGMS SCIENTIFIC GA 0.59 0.49DM 0.0%0.000 S0.0 23.75 -72.90-5.9 69.6414.000.0 10.016.10 4.56 47.5%0.0 17.00 39.71144.89.70

FIG Fortress Investmen 0.31 0.74DM 4.5%0.360 22.5 8.04 9.9825.1 65.434.8615.1 52.05.49 3.87 46.4%166.2 5.61 43.32137.93.38

TGS Transportadora Ga 0.42 0.22DM 0.3%0.040 S-4.7 14.88 10.0538.0 64.979.0219.1 0.09.47 4.60 57.1%199.0 10.46 42.26395.83.00AR

EVI EnviroStar 0.61 0.50US 0.0%0.000 S-16.8 23.65 8.9267.6 63.1014.5014.7 0.05.65 3.00 318.6%459.9 14.90 58.721822.81.23

SWIR SIERRA WIRELE 0.06 0.11EM 0.0%0.000 S-2.9 25.30 14.5553.8 61.1515.7031.3 12.020.28 9.69 24.8%171.9 17.55 44.16260.77.01

IDRA Idera Pharmaceutic 0.22 0.25DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 2.35 -5.40-7.8 56.671.500.0 0.03.33 1.19 -29.4%0.0 1.40 67.86123.81.05

AKRX AKORN INC $ 0.95 0.77UM 0.0%0.000 B10.3 33.45 37.0722.6 53.2321.8346.4 10.939.46 17.57 -15.2%48.7 19.10 75.13200.811.12

PAR PAR TECHNOLO 0.18 0.10DS 0.0%0.000 3.2 8.55 5.7053.1 53.235.5828.5 20.07.09 4.30 20.5%186.3 6.51 31.34117.03.94

NVMI Nova Measuring I 0.81 0.50DS 0.0%0.000 S-14.0 20.07 8.7759.0 52.5113.1622.2 0.013.96 8.57 43.8%265.8 15.00 33.80172.37.37IS

INTT inTest 0.00 0.50US 0.0%0.000 -1.3 6.95 6.1625.7 51.094.6016.2 0.04.75 3.43 46.3%158.6 4.70 47.87150.02.78

PCRX Pacira Pharmaceuti 0.91 0.17DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 48.55 -18.15-48.1 50.3132.30447.5 36.076.75 29.95 -36.7%-10.7 38.45 26.27461.38.65

BLDR BUILDERS FIRS 0.50 0.39DL 0.0%0.000 B13.7 16.01 18.4212.7 45.9410.9723.9 15.014.09 6.50 13.6%53.1 10.76 48.79684.82.04

ITI Iteris 0.36 0.52DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 5.29 -1.88-51.4 45.333.6445.3 0.02.96 1.62 78.7%-113.5 4.83 9.52303.81.31

NNBR NN INC $ 0.48 0.21DM 1.0%0.280 S-14.1 27.60 8.4095.2 44.8819.0524.0 8.020.39 10.34 35.4%396.7 19.35 42.64360.06.00

ATVI ACTIVISION BLI 0.69 0.37DL 0.5%0.260 4.8 52.25 39.4543.2 44.7036.1119.6 15.245.55 26.49 14.7%220.4 40.21 29.94324.112.32

WNC WABASH NATIO 0.52 0.43UM 1.1%0.240 B13.0 22.78 25.2613.2 43.9915.8210.3 15.016.30 9.68 39.8%128.2 17.65 29.07190.67.84

MTOR Meritor 0.65 0.60UM 0.0%0.000 S-26.9 17.81 6.202.9 43.4012.428.7 -27.412.00 5.69 48.4%33.3 14.43 23.42234.85.32

CSX CSX CORP 0.37 0.81EL 1.4%0.720 6.2 50.84 47.4327.8 41.5035.9314.7 8.337.42 21.33 35.9%189.1 46.39 9.59141.421.06

NTIP Network-1 Techno 0.70 0.55US 2.1%0.100 -0.6 4.80 2.775.2 41.183.4014.3 0.03.50 1.70 37.1%36.4 3.75 28.00303.41.19

STM STMICROELECT 0.77 0.22UL 1.5%0.240 S2.7 15.99 7.2072.7 40.8811.3555.7 43.411.44 5.11 39.7%130.5 13.59 17.66169.65.93SW

KLIC KULICKE & SOF 0.07 0.23DM 0.0%0.000 10.9 22.32 24.9025.1 39.9415.9514.1 12.013.44 9.00 66.1%178.0 17.58 26.96141.39.25

ENTG ENTEGRIS INC 0.71 0.23DM 0.0%0.000 4.6 24.80 20.7037.0 38.5517.9020.6 11.518.95 10.37 30.9%179.6 18.75 32.27184.28.73

APO Apollo Global Ma 0.21 0.16EM 6.7%1.800 B11.6 26.77 27.9112.8 38.2719.3620.0 9.821.17 12.35 26.5%64.0 21.24 26.04115.712.41

NSAT Norsat Internationa 0.70 0.19US 0.0%0.000 -0.4 10.88 9.5219.4 37.727.907.5 0.08.75 3.90 24.3%258.7 7.90 37.72128.14.77CA

IRS Irsa Inversiones A 0.46 0.56DM 0.4%0.100 S0.0 25.22 -52.65-8.6 36.7718.449.4 13.019.13 8.09 31.8%-91.5 21.46 17.52143.210.37AR

PPC Pilgrims Pride 0.17 0.36EL 0.0%0.000 -1.1 25.96 22.0415.0 36.7018.999.8 -1.127.79 17.15 -6.6%153.1 19.14 35.63350.75.76

LPX LOUISIANA-PAC 0.51 0.27UM 0.0%0.000 B15.1 25.74 29.9325.0 35.9718.9319.7 18.721.16 13.31 21.6%126.9 19.13 34.55219.08.07

GRFS Grifols SP Adr 0.85 0.50UM 1.8%0.390 B8.9 21.71 22.4524.3 35.1016.0719.9 8.917.40 14.07 24.8%122.1 17.00 27.71312.25.27SP

GTN GRAY TELEVISI 0.74 0.81UM 0.0%0.000 B8.9 14.65 15.2617.1 35.0210.8513.7 10.016.26 7.00 -9.9%124.8 11.85 23.63804.31.62
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NOVT Novanta 0.32 0.10US 0.0%0.000 S-9.5 28.05 15.9045.2 33.5721.0018.3 0.021.75 11.23 29.0%247.0 22.35 25.50174.210.23

PNTR Pointer Telocation 0.33 0.37US 0.0%0.000 -1.5 9.05 8.0019.9 33.096.809.8 0.07.80 5.10 16.0%203.1 7.90 14.56165.43.41IS

ACLS AXCELIS TECH 0.01 0.35DS 0.0%0.000 S-15.7 19.25 11.3510.2 32.3014.5527.1 20.014.68 7.16 31.2%37.6 15.20 26.64261.85.32

SILC SILICOM LTD 0.91 0.63DS 1.8%1.000 11.8 54.23 56.2530.7 31.9841.0915.6 15.044.00 25.48 23.2%196.8 36.61 48.13209.217.54

ACHC Acadia Healthcare 0.96 0.10DM 0.0%0.000 S-24.0 43.58 6.30242.1 31.6633.10170.9 30.065.89 32.54 -33.9%141.7 38.37 13.58337.19.97

CORT Corcept Therapeuti 0.45 0.27ES 0.0%0.000 S-27.7 9.54 1.80136.3 31.407.2694.3 0.010.00 3.22 -4.6%144.5 7.11 34.18178.93.42

KBH KB HOME 0.01 0.70UM 0.5%0.100 3.5 20.60 19.2618.1 30.3015.8118.3 4.016.76 9.04 22.9%98.9 16.38 25.76206.56.72

CDNS CADENCE DESI 0.39 0.26UM 0.0%0.000 S0.2 32.57 23.4041.2 29.1425.2224.5 10.028.00 18.32 16.3%168.2 26.03 25.12213.210.40

SSNC SS&C Technologi 0.95 0.43DM 0.7%0.250 S-3.6 36.74 19.7357.0 28.4628.6035.4 13.334.19 23.61 7.5%161.0 32.13 14.35306.99.03

STS Supreme Industries 0.03 0.44US 0.7%0.140 0.8 20.04 17.7118.2 27.6415.7010.7 0.019.83 5.40 1.1%170.1 18.36 9.15739.52.39

AMED AMEDISYS INC 0.15 0.22UM 0.0%0.000 S0.2 54.20 35.1848.8 27.1442.6346.7 15.054.95 31.16 -1.4%104.5 45.82 18.29396.810.91

GAIA GAIAM INC 0.47 0.26DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 10.95 -11.70-16.8 26.598.65640.0 15.010.07 4.35 8.7%-2.6 8.70 25.86238.03.24

PEGA PEGASYSTEMS I 0.97 0.15DM 0.3%0.120 S-13.4 45.55 12.00134.0 26.5336.0055.4 20.037.10 20.38 22.8%241.9 38.80 17.40209.914.70

CTRP CTRIP.COM INT 0.99 0.15DM 0.0%0.000 S0.0 50.51 -9.52-95.7 26.2740.0032.6 38.349.62 35.50 1.8%-293.6 43.21 16.89331.711.70CN

MU MICRON TECHN 0.79 0.18DL 0.0%0.000 4.2 27.67 19.3550.3 26.2321.929.6 102.919.30 9.31 43.4%524.0 24.11 14.77339.96.29

WLDN Willdan Group 0.70 0.26ES 0.0%0.000 S-1.6 28.37 24.5329.6 25.5922.5915.3 0.026.49 7.10 7.1%193.5 26.81 5.82616.43.96

FOE FERRO CORP ~ 0.75 0.37DM 0.0%0.000 S-6.3 17.92 13.1233.8 25.0514.3315.3 -1.916.17 8.47 10.8%220.9 14.14 26.73266.54.89

AJRD Aerojet Rocketdyn 0.93 0.15UM 0.0%0.000 S-20.1 22.41 6.8383.6 24.8517.9536.0 0.021.40 13.98 4.7%232.2 18.11 23.74321.25.32

NSSC NAPCO SECURI 0.85 0.16US 0.0%0.000 S-3.4 10.60 8.4032.1 24.718.5024.0 0.07.60 5.12 39.5%133.8 9.60 10.42327.42.48

YHOO YAHOO INC 0.71 0.22DL 0.0%0.000 S0.0 48.21 -0.38####### 24.6738.677.3 22.744.92 26.15 7.3%######## 44.07 9.39198.916.13

CO CHINA CORD BL 0.42 0.51DS 0.0%0.000 9.8 7.60 6.9038.8 24.186.1218.6 20.07.69 4.61 -1.2%208.6 5.87 29.47186.82.65HK

CAMP CALAMP CORP 0.84 0.27DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 17.94 -3.60-89.7 23.7214.5022.1 13.019.67 12.13 -8.8%-405.9 15.02 19.44323.14.24

PHM PULTE HOMES I 0.00 0.75UL 1.6%0.360 B18.2 22.67 27.2812.6 23.3418.3813.4 21.622.40 14.61 1.2%94.0 21.51 5.39259.36.31

VRTU VIRTUSA CORP 0.97 0.46DM 0.0%0.000 S-5.8 30.98 14.6367.3 23.3325.1223.4 15.059.40 31.57 -47.8%287.6 25.48 21.59114.014.48

SIGI SELECTIVE INS 0.56 0.18UM 1.2%0.640 B9.8 52.80 54.2718.1 22.6543.0514.9 8.844.00 29.27 20.0%121.5 41.70 26.62197.817.73

SALM SALEM COMMU 0.63 0.15US 3.4%0.260 3.6 7.65 7.0223.2 22.406.2518.3 0.08.17 3.60 -6.4%126.8 6.10 25.41197.72.57

POL POLYONE CORP 0.57 0.35UM 1.4%0.540 B11.3 39.21 42.2420.1 22.3832.0426.4 11.038.41 22.35 2.1%76.1 34.11 14.95239.511.55

INSY Insys Therapeutics 0.73 0.54DS 0.0%0.000 S-11.2 11.25 2.48261.6 22.289.2070.8 28.028.91 8.70 -61.1%369.5 10.24 9.86275.03.00

BSX BOSTON SCIENT 0.17 0.12UL 0.0%0.000 S-12.5 26.38 8.40101.5 21.9621.6381.0 17.124.79 15.67 6.4%125.3 24.06 9.64394.05.34

MRLN MARLIN BUSIN 0.66 0.30DS 2.2%0.560 B12.5 25.45 27.2918.4 21.7720.9016.2 12.022.92 13.46 11.0%113.6 22.95 10.89100.412.70

ASUR Asure Software 0.21 0.27DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 10.33 -2.85-64.6 21.398.510.0 25.59.99 4.34 3.4%0.0 10.59 -2.46143.24.25

SLP SIMULATIONS P 0.67 0.90DS 1.7%0.200 S-3.5 11.70 7.8837.7 21.249.6527.6 0.011.89 6.67 -1.6%136.6 10.00 17.00291.32.99

HCI HCI Group 0.81 0.61DS 2.9%1.400 2.3 47.69 43.4316.6 20.8039.487.7 0.040.45 24.35 17.9%215.6 41.36 15.30495.48.01
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FNF FIDELITY NATI 0.78 0.25UL 2.4%1.000 4.6 40.95 38.4618.9 20.5833.9619.7 6.338.50 28.24 6.4%95.9 35.36 15.81212.713.09

DHI D R HORTON IN 0.13 0.73UL 1.2%0.400 B11.9 32.89 35.5712.8 20.3427.3312.4 13.234.56 22.97 -4.8%103.2 29.91 9.96160.812.61

ARTNA Artesian Resource 0.96 0.63US 2.4%0.910 4.2 38.41 34.0227.2 20.2631.9420.9 4.035.00 25.17 9.7%130.1 31.03 23.78104.018.83

AIMC ALTRA HOLDIN 0.48 0.20DM 1.4%0.600 7.6 44.15 33.9046.0 19.6536.9022.3 25.039.85 20.55 10.8%206.3 37.30 18.36134.518.83

TGNA Tegna 0.68 0.14UM 2.2%0.560 B12.5 25.48 26.8712.6 19.1221.3910.5 10.025.38 17.91 0.4%120.0 22.91 11.22138.410.69

IHG Intercontinental Ht 0.09 0.37UM 1.1%0.600 5.9 52.79 51.1521.0 19.0844.3317.9 5.250.51 34.63 4.5%117.3 46.43 13.70110.725.06UK

FAF First American Fin 0.06 0.58DL 3.1%1.360 B20.2 43.41 54.9214.1 18.5136.6312.3 21.843.55 31.74 -0.3%114.6 37.58 15.51242.612.67

ACIW ACI WORLDWID 0.91 0.59UM 0.0%0.000 B11.4 21.49 24.0119.9 18.4018.1529.2 12.023.20 15.07 -7.4%68.2 19.40 10.77125.19.55

SBGI SINCLAIR BROA 0.87 0.46EM 1.8%0.720 B17.8 39.45 47.6115.0 18.2933.3512.1 17.934.75 24.15 13.5%124.0 33.75 16.89248.211.33

LCI LANNETT CO IN 0.85 0.59DM 0.0%0.000 S0.0 26.00 -11.33-41.3 17.9122.0523.1 6.062.90 16.91 -58.7%-178.8 20.15 29.03488.24.42

LEN LENNAR CORP 0.20 0.78UL 0.3%0.160 B12.3 50.50 54.9213.1 17.6342.9313.4 13.552.44 37.14 -3.7%97.8 44.65 13.10157.019.65

GT GOODYEAR TIR 0.19 0.45UL 0.9%0.340 B20.1 36.23 46.777.6 17.3630.8711.9 41.133.36 24.31 8.6%63.9 32.39 11.86155.714.17

AMD ADVANCED MIC 0.53 0.11DM 0.0%0.000 S0.0 13.30 -11.17-21.5 17.2811.340.0 10.212.42 1.75 7.1%0.0 10.37 28.25146.35.40

ASGN ON ASSIGNMEN 0.81 0.22UM 0.0%0.000 B12.9 51.77 55.9028.8 17.2344.1623.8 17.645.83 29.34 13.0%121.0 45.28 14.33363.111.18

SHEN SHENANDOAH 0.95 0.20DM 0.8%0.250 S1.3 32.00 -0.52####### 17.2227.3020.5 15.042.66 19.18 -25.0%-5203.4 27.25 17.43510.75.24

HCSG HEALTHCARE S 0.99 0.35UM 1.6%0.750 9.5 45.91 37.1341.7 17.2139.1747.7 18.042.18 31.50 8.8%87.4 39.75 15.50159.517.69

MAS MASCO CORP ~ 0.46 0.29UL 1.1%0.400 B17.7 37.02 44.8023.4 17.0831.6219.0 22.337.38 23.10 -0.9%123.2 32.95 12.35301.89.21

PTC PARAMETRIC T 0.58 0.16DM 0.0%0.000 S0.0 54.05 -5.55-174.4 16.8146.2745.1 16.044.75 27.06 20.8%-386.7 52.57 2.82196.018.26

SPNC SPECTRANETIC 0.96 0.17DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 28.60 -24.30-21.2 16.7324.500.0 13.825.81 11.09 10.8%0.0 25.85 10.64296.17.22

WWE WORLD WREST 0.56 0.20UM 2.2%0.480 S1.8 21.43 12.8349.8 16.4718.4037.9 10.021.55 14.20 -0.6%131.4 19.58 9.45129.99.32

WNS WNS IN Adr 0.20 0.36UM 0.0%0.000 9.0 32.02 31.9128.6 16.2327.5524.4 14.034.37 23.28 -6.8%117.2 29.37 9.02256.68.98IN

CLGX CoreLogic 0.58 0.51DM 0.0%0.000 2.6 42.74 32.7839.9 16.0536.8325.3 12.043.43 30.73 -1.6%157.7 35.27 21.18230.512.93

B BARNES GROUP 0.07 0.28UM 0.9%0.520 B9.9 54.97 58.2822.2 15.9247.4217.2 10.049.90 30.07 10.2%129.1 48.13 14.21128.024.11

LBTYA LIBERTY GLOB 0.75 0.27EL 0.0%0.000 -0.7 35.42 30.7018.4 15.7930.5916.8 0.037.43 26.16 -5.4%109.5 36.48 -2.91101.217.61UK

ABR Arbor Realty Trust 0.05 0.13US 7.9%0.680 4.7 8.63 6.6510.4 15.687.469.3 0.07.99 6.01 8.0%111.8 7.38 16.94145.23.52

PRSC PROVIDENCE S 0.82 0.12DM 0.0%0.000 S0.0 44.00 -22.13-35.8 15.6438.0521.5 12.055.28 34.88 -20.4%-166.5 38.65 13.84219.813.76

CMT Core Molding Tec 0.63 0.40DS 0.0%0.000 0.6 19.78 18.2920.6 15.6017.1111.3 0.019.63 9.23 0.8%182.3 15.42 28.27144.58.09

ING ING GROEP NV 0.90 0.18EL 4.4%0.720 1.8 16.28 13.0510.6 15.4614.1012.9 -2.614.68 9.26 10.9%82.2 14.38 13.21127.17.17NV

NHTC Natural Health Tre 0.48 0.89US 1.3%0.360 0.9 28.68 19.405.9 15.4124.856.8 0.039.84 15.90 -28.0%86.8 25.08 14.354312.30.65

SSP EW SCRIPPS  -C 0.27 0.18UM 0.0%0.000 S-2.4 22.28 18.1828.2 15.2619.3316.6 0.019.61 12.16 13.6%169.9 19.48 14.37201.37.39

TSM Taiwan Semicondu 0.95 0.89DL 2.8%0.940 1.8 33.07 29.2916.6 15.0328.7513.2 -1.131.61 20.45 4.6%125.8 30.91 6.99156.212.91TW

NOAH Noah Holdings SH 0.96 0.88DS 0.0%0.000 B17.0 25.22 31.0615.3 15.0021.9316.4 24.929.35 20.30 -14.1%93.3 23.15 8.94310.16.15SH

CBZ CBIZ INC 0.44 0.62UM 0.0%0.000 11.3 15.75 17.6720.7 14.9613.7013.8 12.014.05 9.30 12.1%150.0 13.10 20.23157.86.11
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ROL ROLLINS INC 0.99 1.00UM 1.1%0.420 S-9.2 38.83 20.6247.9 14.9533.7833.4 0.034.24 23.69 13.4%143.4 35.26 10.12162.114.81

CX CEMEX SAB DE 0.51 0.10DL 0.0%0.000 B17.4 9.22 10.806.2 14.828.0325.9 41.59.35 3.50 -1.4%23.9 9.26 -0.43125.14.10MX

HOFT Hooker Furniture 0.13 0.26DM 1.1%0.480 2.1 43.45 39.3919.8 14.4937.9516.2 0.039.50 20.29 10.0%122.2 33.20 30.87278.811.47

PCBK Pacific Continental 0.78 0.10DS 1.8%0.440 9.6 25.00 25.3626.6 14.4221.8516.0 10.022.05 13.60 13.4%166.3 24.80 0.81182.58.85

MCRI MONARCH CASI 0.72 0.21US 0.0%0.000 B6.8 29.47 29.8921.2 14.3125.7816.6 8.127.16 17.29 8.5%127.7 23.76 24.03189.210.19

SIMO Silicon Motion Te 0.68 0.22UM 1.6%0.800 B20.1 48.55 59.7915.5 14.2942.4815.1 20.056.25 27.35 -13.7%102.6 39.83 21.89137.120.48TW

ACFC Atlantic Coast Fin 0.02 0.17US 0.0%0.000 0.5 7.77 7.1418.5 14.266.8024.2 0.07.35 5.16 5.8%76.4 7.22 7.54172.62.85

BX BLACKSTONE G 0.43 0.26UL 6.1%1.880 11.2 30.84 27.6415.3 14.1027.0318.6 4.430.25 22.31 2.0%82.3 30.63 0.69124.413.74

USAT USA Technologies 0.96 0.12DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 4.90 -4.50-19.6 13.954.302.5 45.04.73 1.70 3.6%-784.0 4.20 16.67337.51.12

JKS JinkoSolar Holdin 0.90 0.10UM 0.0%0.000 S-7.8 17.34 8.364.0 13.8515.239.4 -10.027.43 12.72 -36.8%42.6 14.32 21.09246.85.00CN

SLM SLM CORP 0.27 0.40DM 4.8%0.600 3.0 12.54 11.5621.3 13.7911.0211.4 3.011.65 5.09 7.6%186.8 11.88 5.56161.94.79

AOS SMITH (A O) CO 0.17 0.80UM 1.0%0.560 8.7 53.88 51.6529.2 13.7947.3520.7 12.151.49 30.15 4.6%141.1 48.75 10.52437.210.03

CBG CB RICHARD EL 0.77 0.28DL 0.0%0.000 0.8 35.81 32.5921.2 13.7231.4920.6 0.934.46 22.74 3.9%102.9 30.36 17.95135.315.22

SCI SERVICE CORP I 0.81 0.44UM 1.6%0.520 B13.6 32.22 36.5920.5 13.4528.4023.8 12.028.86 20.21 11.6%86.1 29.13 10.61202.510.65

ACU ACME UNITED 0.89 0.41ES 1.4%0.400 10.8 29.00 31.1117.7 13.4125.5711.8 10.026.66 13.01 8.8%150.0 24.36 19.05205.39.50

TSEM Tower Semicondu 0.91 0.39UM 0.0%0.000 -0.5 21.52 16.8010.2 13.0819.037.3 0.020.04 10.36 7.4%139.7 21.21 1.46130.19.35IS

CAMT Camtek IS Adr 0.48 0.13DS 0.0%0.000 S-2.7 3.72 3.1926.4 13.073.2918.8 0.03.33 1.58 11.7%140.4 3.32 12.05112.61.75IS

CNK CINEMARK HOL 0.96 0.27UM 2.7%1.160 B18.2 43.20 50.9819.8 12.6238.3618.8 17.542.56 26.56 1.5%105.3 42.50 1.65133.618.49

HOLX HOLOGIC INC 0.78 0.11UM 0.0%0.000 S-1.3 45.15 32.8538.6 12.5440.1252.4 7.241.66 31.84 8.4%73.7 40.53 11.40157.917.51

XL XL CAPITAL LT 0.17 0.17DL 2.1%0.880 B8.6 41.85 41.8820.4 12.3237.2618.6 7.538.70 30.33 8.1%109.7 37.57 11.39111.719.77

HCKT HACKETT GROU 0.73 0.14US 1.3%0.260 13.1 19.83 21.3830.0 12.2917.6621.7 16.018.35 12.44 8.1%138.2 16.25 22.03430.23.74

MYRG MYR GROUP IN 0.87 0.34DM 0.0%0.000 1.1 42.26 34.8833.8 12.1537.6816.9 7.041.42 17.77 2.0%200.0 38.47 9.85120.819.14

CHD CHURCH & DWI 0.98 0.98UM 1.5%0.720 7.0 49.53 46.0828.4 12.0844.1924.0 9.053.68 38.42 -7.7%118.3 45.22 9.53116.522.88

PCMI PCM INC 0.63 0.11UM 0.0%0.000 B16.6 25.20 30.6417.7 12.0022.5014.1 30.024.53 7.48 2.7%125.5 22.45 12.25301.36.28

BAM Brookfield Asset 0.91 0.56DL 1.5%0.560 12.1 36.95 41.5223.8 11.9433.0114.3 13.036.25 25.68 1.9%166.4 34.58 6.85112.017.43CA

PGR PROGRESSIVE C 0.91 0.19DL 1.7%0.680 10.1 39.72 41.2119.4 11.8935.5014.2 9.835.94 29.32 10.5%136.6 37.44 6.09103.619.51

PUK Prudential UK Adr 0.18 0.26UL 1.5%0.670 10.0 44.39 43.4428.6 11.5639.7915.9 12.043.51 29.14 2.0%179.9 38.79 14.44124.919.74UK

MED MEDIFAST INC $ 0.59 0.70US 2.8%1.280 14.4 46.32 50.4830.9 11.2741.6319.1 17.543.15 27.12 7.3%161.8 42.17 9.84237.613.72

SIRI SIRIUS XM RADI 0.86 0.70UL 0.8%0.040 7.5 4.95 4.5035.4 11.244.4535.2 13.94.65 3.29 6.5%100.6 4.72 4.87172.01.82

AAON AAON INC ~ 0.78 0.59US 0.7%0.260 7.1 36.65 31.4337.4 10.8933.0523.8 15.033.90 19.06 8.1%157.1 33.95 7.95302.49.11

SRI STONERIDGE IN 0.02 0.10UM 0.0%0.000 -0.4 19.61 13.717.2 10.8517.6912.7 0.019.20 10.51 2.1%56.7 16.41 19.50132.68.43

AER AerCap Holdings 0.55 0.51EL 0.0%0.000 8.1 46.01 42.128.3 10.5741.618.8 10.045.53 24.61 1.1%94.3 44.27 3.93307.511.29NV

GIL GILDAN ACTIVE 0.92 0.65UM 1.3%0.370 B12.1 28.04 30.8419.1 10.5225.3720.7 11.732.20 22.43 -12.9%92.3 26.17 7.15198.59.40
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STX SEAGATE TECH 0.16 0.10DL 6.0%2.520 B21.3 42.13 49.6717.3 10.3738.1715.2 122.052.88 18.42 -20.3%113.8 45.15 -6.69156.916.40

FRME FIRST MERCHA 0.91 0.13US 1.4%0.600 7.0 41.38 41.8420.9 9.9137.6512.8 7.038.02 21.10 8.8%163.3 38.33 7.96388.58.47

VSEC VSE CORP 0.39 0.35DM 0.6%0.240 9.2 42.65 43.9517.3 9.8138.8410.9 10.042.69 26.16 -0.1%158.7 37.28 14.40251.312.14

THRM Gentherm Incorpor 0.89 0.58UM 0.0%0.000 B13.3 37.15 43.1517.8 9.7533.8522.4 15.046.99 26.60 -20.9%79.5 35.40 4.94160.514.26

SBCF SEACOAST BAN 0.35 0.18US 0.0%0.000 5.1 24.20 22.5031.4 9.7022.0626.8 9.022.91 13.40 5.6%117.2 21.78 11.11218.47.60

ASRV AmeriServ Financi 0.66 0.12DS 1.5%0.060 2.0 4.05 3.6215.6 9.463.7017.1 0.03.85 2.90 5.2%91.2 3.95 2.53107.71.95

FUL FULLER (H. B.) C 0.82 0.17UM 1.1%0.560 5.7 52.83 52.6122.6 9.3648.3125.8 5.449.10 32.49 7.6%87.6 49.37 7.01128.623.11

TTS Tile Shop Holding 0.65 0.77US 0.9%0.200 1.9 21.35 13.3556.2 9.2119.5549.2 25.021.40 12.40 -0.2%114.2 19.10 11.78119.09.75

CSIQ Canadian Solar C 0.84 0.38DM 0.0%0.000 0.4 13.30 11.1912.0 9.2012.1811.5 0.028.80 10.25 -53.8%104.3 11.71 13.58400.02.66CA

CMS CMS ENERGY C 0.01 0.36UL 2.9%1.330 B8.8 45.40 46.2422.8 9.0841.6218.0 7.146.25 34.96 -1.8%126.7 42.60 6.57105.622.08

SAIA SAIA INC $ 0.66 0.44UM 0.0%0.000 12.4 48.15 54.6425.6 9.0644.1516.2 15.048.85 18.28 -1.4%158.0 48.05 0.21478.78.32

IBA Industrias Bachoch 0.79 0.28UM 1.6%0.850 2.1 53.45 46.8312.6 9.0449.029.9 0.056.10 40.43 -4.7%127.3 46.43 15.12180.319.07MX

WEN WENDY'S INTER 0.02 0.43UM 1.9%0.280 B14.7 14.74 16.0530.7 9.0213.5234.9 17.014.07 8.89 4.8%88.0 13.53 8.94175.05.36

UGI UGI CORP ~ 0.18 0.47UL 1.9%0.950 4.1 50.16 45.0718.4 8.8546.0817.7 3.248.13 31.50 4.2%104.0 46.37 8.17155.919.60

ORI OLD REPUBLIC I 0.85 0.25EL 3.6%0.750 B11.1 20.68 20.6712.7 8.8419.0010.5 8.020.00 16.51 3.4%121.0 20.80 -0.58123.19.27

UBFO United Security 0.53 0.11US 0.0%0.000 0.6 8.35 7.6819.6 8.827.6710.6 0.07.94 4.38 5.1%184.9 7.77 7.44365.21.79

GPK Graphic Packaging 0.35 0.66UM 2.2%0.300 B15.6 13.58 15.6620.9 8.8112.4823.6 17.014.70 10.71 -7.6%88.6 12.51 8.55218.84.26

RUTH RUTHS CHRIS S 0.14 0.14US 1.8%0.360 B13.5 19.90 22.7920.7 8.7418.3017.4 14.219.65 13.74 1.3%119.0 17.15 16.03300.44.97

PNM PNM RESOURCE 0.77 0.18UM 2.6%0.970 6.6 37.25 36.5125.5 8.6034.3018.6 5.736.15 29.22 3.0%137.1 34.40 8.28104.318.23

FBC FLAGSTAR BAN 0.40 0.52UM 0.0%0.000 1.4 29.24 24.2611.3 8.5426.948.8 3.029.29 17.25 -0.2%128.4 25.77 13.47479.05.05

DSGX DESCARTES SY 0.98 0.13US 0.0%0.000 S-11.0 23.15 9.3772.3 8.1821.4053.3 10.022.90 15.01 1.1%135.6 21.85 5.95223.37.16CN

SASR SANDY SPRING 0.91 0.11US 2.4%1.040 9.4 43.25 44.5419.8 8.1539.9914.7 8.040.86 24.17 5.8%134.7 40.97 5.57146.417.55

ABCB Ameris Bancorp 0.94 0.37US 0.8%0.400 B8.1 47.10 49.2420.6 8.0343.6021.0 8.047.70 24.96 -1.3%98.1 45.10 4.43358.210.28

GTIM Good Times Resta 0.42 0.27DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 3.40 -1.28-48.6 7.943.150.0 0.07.11 2.75 -52.2%0.0 3.20 6.25195.71.15

MHO M/I Homes 0.54 0.76UM 0.0%0.000 B13.4 27.16 31.2514.8 7.8625.1812.8 15.026.70 15.56 1.7%115.6 25.14 8.04182.99.60

ACXM ACXIOM CORP 0.85 0.12DM 0.0%0.000 S-25.9 28.90 4.12222.3 7.8426.8023.9 15.023.42 15.78 23.4%930.1 26.10 10.73136.712.21

MEI METHODE ELEC 0.58 0.21UM 0.8%0.360 11.8 44.55 48.6318.1 7.7441.3512.8 13.049.00 22.67 -9.1%141.4 42.05 5.95437.48.29

BECN BEACON ROOFI 0.74 0.52DM 0.0%0.000 B12.4 49.57 52.3629.3 7.6046.0724.1 17.548.96 32.21 1.2%121.6 43.77 13.25145.020.23

FLEX Flextronics Intnl S 0.02 0.37EL 0.0%0.000 8.3 15.46 15.2228.4 7.5914.3712.3 12.012.86 8.85 20.2%230.9 15.67 -1.34173.15.66SI

LEG LEGGETT & PLA 0.00 0.85UM 2.6%1.360 B16.1 52.54 60.4120.1 7.4948.8819.7 15.054.63 36.64 -3.8%102.0 47.72 10.10128.023.04

RDCM Radcom IS Adr 0.62 0.19US 0.0%0.000 S-23.9 19.10 5.1091.0 7.3017.8092.0 0.022.35 11.11 -14.5%98.9 18.85 1.33371.64.05IS

MCS MARCUS CORP 0.90 0.67UM 1.5%0.500 B14.0 33.80 37.9724.9 7.3031.5018.6 15.032.15 17.44 5.1%133.9 29.65 14.00168.012.61

JHX James Hardie Ind. 0.18 0.19UM 2.3%0.390 S-1.4 17.06 13.5828.9 7.3015.9018.1 0.014.44 10.19 18.2%159.7 15.77 8.18143.67.00IE
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S Sprint 0.25 0.27DL 0.0%0.000 S0.0 9.03 -6.83-23.8 7.248.420.0 5.05.39 2.18 67.5%0.0 9.23 -2.17285.92.34

NWL NEWELL RUBBE 0.18 0.16DL 1.6%0.760 3.6 47.74 35.4740.8 6.9244.6527.8 10.455.45 33.26 -13.9%146.8 47.33 0.87195.616.15

EWBC EAST WEST BA 0.69 0.27EM 1.5%0.800 B8.7 54.27 54.2816.0 6.7750.8313.8 8.051.73 27.25 4.9%115.9 51.44 5.50174.819.75

ODC OIL DRI CORP A 0.78 0.24US 2.2%0.880 S-0.3 40.69 33.4628.1 6.4938.2120.1 0.038.92 21.65 4.6%139.8 33.65 20.92101.020.24

MRTN MARTEN TRANS 0.58 0.94UM 0.4%0.100 0.3 24.80 22.5124.3 6.4423.3019.5 0.027.05 15.49 -8.3%124.6 22.85 8.53106.811.99

RWC RELM WIRELES 0.51 0.16US 7.1%0.360 4.5 5.05 4.3826.6 6.324.7533.4 0.05.83 3.70 -13.3%79.6 4.95 2.02359.11.10

AMOT Allied Motion 0.79 0.22DS 0.4%0.100 1.1 22.64 21.0722.6 5.8421.3917.9 0.025.93 15.46 -12.7%126.3 22.04 2.72301.45.64

BAC BANK OF AMER 0.00 0.10UL 1.3%0.300 B14.5 23.34 26.8714.8 5.6122.1023.8 15.223.39 10.99 -0.2%62.2 22.64 3.09319.85.56

DCT DCT Industrial Tr 0.75 0.31US 2.5%1.240 S-7.0 50.56 26.3349.1 5.6047.8845.3 0.050.57 32.88 0.0%108.4 44.69 13.13146.920.48

UNM Unum Group 0.56 0.19UL 1.7%0.800 9.3 46.33 45.9411.7 5.4643.9311.0 7.845.01 23.99 2.9%106.4 45.43 1.98119.921.07

FC Franklin Covey 0.01 0.21DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 21.25 -1.42-265.6 5.4620.1523.2 15.018.28 13.77 16.2%-1144.8 17.50 21.43150.98.47

AIN ALBANY INTL C 0.78 0.23UM 1.4%0.680 B12.4 48.75 52.2029.7 5.2946.3023.6 15.049.50 30.53 -1.5%125.8 47.45 2.74110.923.12

AEL AMERICAN EQT 0.63 0.46DM 1.0%0.240 10.0 23.72 24.8326.7 5.2422.5412.5 10.023.65 12.65 0.3%213.6 23.60 0.51128.110.40

HZO MARINEMAX IN 0.02 0.29UM 0.0%0.000 B16.1 20.35 24.1320.6 5.1719.3520.4 20.022.03 13.56 -7.6%101.0 20.00 1.75212.16.52

AOBC American Outdoor 0.93 0.21UM 0.0%0.000 B16.8 22.15 26.169.5 5.0821.0811.5 30.030.44 14.62 -27.2%82.6 21.30 3.99408.04.36

USG USG CORP ~ 0.23 0.31UM 0.0%0.000 15.6 30.30 36.1319.8 4.9228.8810.4 20.432.26 15.85 -6.1%190.4 30.59 -0.95198.210.16

MGPI MGP INGREDIE 0.00 0.17US 0.3%0.160 S-2.5 52.36 41.9228.8 4.7649.9813.9 0.053.22 19.91 -1.6%207.2 42.39 23.52938.95.04

IESC Integrated Electric 0.19 0.43UM 0.0%0.000 4.6 20.00 15.243.6 4.4419.1510.8 0.018.16 7.06 10.1%33.3 19.50 2.56981.11.85

EFII ELECTRONICS F 0.67 0.37DM 0.0%0.000 S-16.7 45.78 23.6344.4 4.3843.8637.8 -8.050.09 35.88 -8.6%117.5 44.94 1.87221.314.25

NSIT INSIGHT ENTER 0.54 0.23UL 0.0%0.000 12.8 42.10 47.9318.1 4.1040.4412.5 15.041.81 18.26 0.7%144.8 37.13 13.39175.315.29

HVT HAVERTY FURN 0.27 0.50UM 1.9%0.480 2.1 24.65 22.1619.0 4.0123.7018.2 0.024.55 16.57 0.4%104.4 21.80 13.07124.510.98

BHE BENCHMARK E 0.01 0.21DM 0.0%0.000 9.0 31.70 34.1625.0 3.9330.5014.4 10.031.20 18.36 1.6%173.6 30.60 3.59135.313.47

MITL Mitel Networks 0.50 0.52UM 0.0%0.000 B13.0 7.06 8.0426.1 3.826.8023.1 15.08.52 5.81 -17.1%113.0 6.94 1.73122.03.18

KNX KNIGHT TRANS 0.86 0.76DM 0.7%0.240 7.1 34.30 32.1832.1 3.7833.0521.3 10.638.80 20.56 -11.6%150.7 33.40 2.69119.315.64

TCBK TRICO BANCSH 0.85 0.27US 1.7%0.600 B10.2 35.46 36.7918.3 3.7434.1814.6 10.034.59 23.47 2.5%125.3 36.87 -3.82149.414.22

TTM TATA MOTORS 0.88 0.20DL 0.1%0.020 12.6 35.67 40.4023.6 3.7234.399.6 14.546.71 20.00 -23.6%245.8 38.96 -8.44112.716.77IN

BDL Flanigan's Enterpri 0.98 0.84US 0.8%0.200 0.6 25.20 21.7815.1 3.4924.3512.2 0.028.00 17.03 -10.0%123.8 24.50 2.86273.36.75

EMKR EMCORE CORP 0.55 0.40DS 0.0%0.000 S-1.4 9.00 5.4052.9 3.458.7041.1 15.08.52 4.90 5.6%128.7 9.00 0.00160.93.45

MTG MGIC INVESTM 0.84 0.63UM 0.0%0.000 3.2 10.54 9.0011.5 3.4310.198.8 5.010.59 5.36 -0.4%130.7 10.65 -1.03182.63.73

SFLY SHUTTERFLY IN 0.97 0.23DM 0.0%0.000 S-15.5 51.90 14.18118.0 3.4350.1873.4 14.554.60 35.91 -4.9%160.8 51.33 1.11128.022.76

PEBO PEOPLES BANC 0.73 0.10US 2.4%0.800 B9.3 33.48 33.8119.1 3.1432.4618.3 8.032.98 16.34 1.5%104.4 31.05 7.83126.114.81

DEI Douglas Emmett 0.59 0.87UM 2.4%0.920 S-5.6 37.67 15.3068.0 3.0436.5667.1 6.039.25 24.73 -4.0%101.3 37.84 -0.45106.518.24

STC STEWART INFO 0.19 0.38UM 2.5%1.200 5.0 47.44 45.4719.1 2.9546.0815.8 5.048.60 30.34 -2.4%120.9 43.68 8.61310.711.55
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SEIC SEI INVESTMEN 0.07 0.70EM 1.1%0.560 B12.2 50.71 56.5724.0 2.7449.3619.8 12.052.54 32.01 -3.5%121.2 48.51 4.54192.317.35

VVI VIAD CORP 0.24 0.11UM 0.9%0.400 1.1 45.20 40.2421.4 2.4944.1019.1 0.047.40 25.90 -4.6%112.0 43.85 3.08158.617.48

NMR Nomura Holdings 0.31 0.24UL 1.8%0.110 B9.6 6.04 6.1314.7 2.375.9014.6 7.97.32 3.96 -17.5%100.7 6.18 -2.27102.72.98JP

KAR KAR Auction Serv 0.87 0.68UM 2.9%1.280 B15.6 43.62 48.5427.3 2.3542.6224.9 16.744.10 31.54 -1.1%109.6 45.55 -4.24223.113.50

SKYW SKYWEST INC 0.00 0.26DM 0.5%0.200 S0.5 37.20 -56.55-11.8 2.0636.4510.3 5.039.60 13.23 -6.1%-114.6 35.40 5.08195.512.59

ANCX Access National 0.16 0.75DS 2.1%0.600 8.4 28.33 28.0818.4 2.0527.7611.7 8.028.91 16.26 -2.0%157.3 27.32 3.70221.98.80

LKQ LKQ CORP 0.98 0.98DL 0.0%0.000 B9.8 31.24 33.4121.4 1.9230.6522.3 11.036.35 23.95 -14.1%96.0 31.91 -2.10107.715.04

WSFS WSFS FINANCIA 0.98 0.16US 0.6%0.280 4.6 47.20 46.4222.8 1.8346.3514.2 5.047.64 26.40 -0.9%160.6 45.30 4.19293.811.99

IDTI INTEGRATED D 0.29 0.30UM 0.0%0.000 B16.8 23.99 29.3421.0 1.8323.5617.4 20.029.04 14.50 -17.4%120.7 25.19 -4.76339.45.46

BMTC BRYN MAWR B 0.98 0.15US 2.0%0.840 B8.4 42.90 43.0820.0 1.7842.1518.0 7.042.45 23.92 1.1%111.1 40.05 7.12120.119.49

SNV SYNOVUS FINA 0.81 0.22UM 1.4%0.600 6.8 41.80 41.3120.3 1.7541.0815.8 7.241.83 25.48 -0.1%128.5 41.68 0.29323.59.87

SANM SANMINA-SCI C 0.20 0.70UL 0.0%0.000 12.9 37.25 41.8314.1 1.6436.658.3 14.929.17 16.31 27.7%169.9 38.95 -4.36300.19.31

HIG HARTFORD FIN 0.00 0.13DL 1.9%0.920 B18.5 48.36 58.2621.4 1.4947.6522.7 77.348.82 36.54 -0.9%94.3 48.71 -0.72197.616.25

NRCIB National Research 0.97 0.12US 5.7%2.400 B14.8 42.20 46.3614.9 1.2741.6711.7 13.046.37 32.18 -9.0%127.4 40.00 5.50280.611.09

ESCA Escalade 0.03 0.13DS 3.4%0.460 B16.1 13.35 15.3916.9 1.1413.2015.2 15.014.70 9.70 -9.2%111.2 13.20 1.14201.44.43

HBI HANESBRANDS 0.74 0.73UL 2.8%0.600 B18.1 21.81 26.2115.5 1.1121.5719.8 18.531.36 21.40 -30.5%78.3 23.71 -8.01299.15.47

HW HEADWATERS I 0.00 0.29UM 0.0%0.000 S-1.4 23.76 16.2042.4 1.0223.5233.7 9.021.25 13.62 11.8%125.8 23.17 2.55970.32.22

EIG EMPLOYERS HO 0.85 0.33UM 1.5%0.600 7.4 40.00 38.0112.2 1.0139.609.0 7.539.75 22.58 0.6%135.6 36.45 9.74121.118.09

AGO ASSURED GUAR 0.34 0.52UM 1.5%0.570 8.8 38.13 30.825.8 0.9537.778.6 6.039.03 21.79 -2.3%67.4 38.91 -2.00190.213.14

CHMT Chemtura ~ 0.87 0.20DM 0.0%0.000 S0.0 33.50 -3.60-167.5 0.9033.209.5 20.933.35 23.50 0.4%-1763.2 33.10 1.21195.411.34

SWFT Swift Transportati 0.83 0.63DM 0.0%0.000 5.4 24.58 23.6127.0 0.9024.3616.3 7.827.18 11.74 -9.6%165.6 22.83 7.67198.38.24

ASB ASSOCIATED B 0.01 0.10DM 1.9%0.480 B7.1 24.90 24.9118.6 0.8124.7014.8 6.025.42 15.45 -2.1%125.7 25.30 -1.58122.911.17

UIHC United Insurance 0.88 0.11DS 1.6%0.240 S-13.4 15.26 6.6058.7 0.7915.1418.9 0.020.04 9.52 -23.9%310.6 13.67 11.63246.84.40

HRL HORMEL FOODS 0.96 0.97UL 1.9%0.680 6.5 35.08 34.2621.3 0.7834.8120.7 5.745.72 32.92 -23.3%102.9 36.30 -3.36139.514.65

IPG INTERPUBLIC G 0.69 0.69UL 3.1%0.720 B12.0 23.57 24.2815.4 0.6823.4117.2 11.024.82 19.79 -5.0%89.5 23.53 0.17142.29.73

BRCD BROCADE COM 0.69 0.19DM 1.8%0.220 S-5.2 12.57 7.5744.9 0.6412.4915.6 5.210.92 7.40 15.1%287.8 12.47 0.80142.25.19

HXL HEXCEL CORP 0.86 0.82UM 0.9%0.440 B9.2 51.75 54.4018.8 0.6051.4418.3 9.055.11 37.54 -6.1%102.7 51.35 0.78113.824.21

GIB CGI Group CA Ad 0.83 0.57UL 0.0%0.000 0.8 48.27 42.9313.5 0.5048.0321.1 0.050.58 35.58 -4.6%64.0 48.09 0.37156.118.85CA

FLWS 1-800-FLOWERS. 0.15 0.15UM 0.0%0.000 S-2.4 10.75 8.7628.3 0.4710.7021.4 0.010.90 6.11 -1.3%132.2 9.00 19.44388.62.20

RNST RENASANT COR 0.91 0.32US 1.7%0.720 8.0 42.40 41.5219.4 0.4342.2217.3 7.044.65 29.49 -5.0%112.1 39.80 6.53182.715.00

FR First Industrial Rea 0.20 0.66US 2.8%0.780 1.8 28.14 24.0327.1 0.3228.0527.4 0.029.75 18.89 -5.4%98.9 25.85 8.86175.110.23

FFIC FLUSHING FINA 0.81 0.73US 2.4%0.720 B10.7 29.48 29.6512.7 0.3129.3912.9 8.129.90 18.95 -1.4%98.4 27.20 8.38133.412.63

PETS PETMED EXPRE 0.51 0.16US 3.3%0.760 10.6 23.10 24.2221.6 0.1323.0715.7 7.518.74 14.53 23.3%137.6 21.00 10.00122.510.38
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CATY CATHAY GENER 0.82 0.14US 2.2%0.840 B8.0 38.05 38.1817.1 0.0538.0314.7 8.038.73 25.62 -1.8%116.3 36.44 4.42154.914.93

RCON Recon Technology 0.00 0.61DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 1.30 -18.45-1.3 0.001.300.0 0.02.46 0.62 -47.2%0.0 1.31 -0.76331.90.30CN

CNTY CENTURY CASI 0.62 0.35US 0.0%0.000 B16.8 8.23 10.0322.2 0.008.2316.3 30.08.27 5.34 -0.5%136.2 7.05 16.74225.32.53

HTLF HEARTLAND FI 0.97 0.36US 0.9%0.440 10.5 48.00 51.2015.6 0.0048.0011.2 10.049.15 25.95 -2.3%139.3 46.80 2.56212.915.34

KEY KEYCORP 0.03 0.23DM 1.9%0.340 5.2 18.24 17.5121.2 -0.1618.2712.9 5.318.62 9.88 -2.0%164.3 17.97 1.50137.27.69

LBAI LAKELAND BAN 0.86 0.13US 2.0%0.380 9.4 19.45 19.8020.5 -0.2619.5013.9 9.020.05 9.72 -3.0%147.5 18.55 4.85148.87.82

ETFC E TRADE FINAN 0.18 0.70UM 0.0%0.000 B16.8 34.55 42.0217.9 -0.2934.6521.6 21.236.04 19.61 -4.1%82.9 37.45 -7.74334.07.96

CVR Chicago Rivet & 0.27 0.35US 1.9%0.800 2.0 41.45 36.6417.0 -0.3641.6014.3 0.042.00 23.10 -1.3%118.9 48.12 -13.86142.417.10

LNDC LANDEC CORP 0.93 0.22DM 0.0%0.000 9.9 13.75 13.9628.6 -0.3613.8017.3 15.014.98 9.55 -8.2%165.3 12.60 9.13149.15.52

BAH Booz Allen Hamilt 0.25 0.54UL 1.7%0.620 9.4 35.93 38.2821.6 -0.3936.0712.6 9.131.34 23.87 14.6%171.4 33.82 6.24108.317.25

CPF CENTRAL PACIF 0.37 0.27US 2.3%0.720 8.5 31.28 32.0319.9 -0.4531.4213.5 8.031.99 18.47 -2.2%147.4 31.33 -0.16142.112.92

GSB GlobalSCAPE 0.91 0.12ES 1.5%0.060 1.4 4.05 3.7722.5 -0.494.0716.0 0.04.24 3.20 -4.5%140.6 3.90 3.85154.71.59

WVVI Willamette Vly Vi 0.01 0.36US 0.0%0.000 0.7 7.91 7.2018.8 -0.507.9516.1 0.09.00 6.55 -12.1%116.8 7.86 0.64163.73.00

HMNF HMN FINANCIA 0.70 0.26DS 0.0%0.000 -0.4 17.40 14.5714.4 -0.5717.508.7 0.018.55 10.81 -6.2%165.5 18.70 -6.95798.81.94

AAT American Assets T 0.87 0.59US 2.4%1.040 S-5.9 42.83 19.7258.7 -0.5843.0865.7 4.746.38 34.07 -7.7%89.3 42.93 -0.23108.820.51

MSFG MAINSOURCE FI 0.67 0.14US 1.9%0.640 3.5 34.20 32.2419.8 -0.5834.4012.6 3.034.75 19.46 -1.6%157.1 32.86 4.08287.38.83

BK BANK OF NEW 0.37 0.12UL 1.6%0.760 B13.3 47.06 50.1614.5 -0.6847.3815.4 13.949.54 32.20 -5.0%94.2 44.73 5.21136.419.91

ISBC INVESTORS BA 0.61 0.40UM 2.3%0.320 B13.9 13.85 15.7422.3 -0.7213.9522.1 14.014.39 10.67 -3.7%100.9 14.35 -3.48162.05.29

OSTK OVERSTOCK.CO 0.97 0.35DM 0.0%0.000 S-3.4 17.35 12.8335.7 -0.8617.5060.8 3.119.70 9.90 -11.9%58.7 16.60 4.52121.37.84

FORM FORMFACTOR I 0.05 0.27DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 11.10 -0.90-222.0 -0.8911.200.0 12.012.05 6.15 -7.9%0.0 12.45 -10.84119.45.06

ACNB ACNB 0.67 0.87US 2.6%0.800 2.6 30.95 27.0517.2 -0.9631.2511.9 0.032.85 20.65 -5.8%144.5 30.00 3.17123.813.83

BSET BASSETT FURNI 0.56 0.66US 1.3%0.400 1.6 30.05 27.2221.0 -1.1530.4020.8 0.033.68 22.42 -10.8%101.0 28.20 6.56301.27.49

FFKT FARMERS CAPI 0.00 0.16US 1.0%0.400 4.9 41.50 41.1522.7 -1.3142.0511.8 5.044.65 24.65 -7.1%192.4 37.15 11.71824.34.49

CTB COOPER TIRE & 0.03 0.27UM 1.1%0.420 8.8 38.30 36.508.5 -1.4238.859.6 7.140.75 29.29 -6.0%88.5 36.25 5.66173.414.01

ORBK ORBOTECH LTD 0.66 0.36UM 0.0%0.000 B16.4 32.93 39.3519.4 -1.4433.4115.0 20.034.35 19.00 -4.1%129.3 34.89 -5.62230.09.98IS

SCHW SCHWAB (CHAR 0.59 0.13UL 0.8%0.320 B11.8 38.85 40.7527.8 -1.5739.4725.6 14.540.58 21.51 -4.3%108.6 41.24 -5.80245.011.26

NLS NAUTILUS INC 0.00 0.83US 0.0%0.000 B8.6 18.20 18.6516.3 -1.6218.5014.1 10.024.99 15.30 -27.2%115.6 17.35 4.90940.01.75

WAL WESTERN ALLI 0.91 0.41UM 0.0%0.000 8.5 47.90 49.3018.4 -1.6648.7113.8 10.050.72 26.60 -5.6%133.3 49.38 -3.00668.96.23

YORW YORK WATER C 0.95 0.93ES 1.7%0.640 S-0.8 37.50 25.3540.8 -1.8338.2026.7 6.039.85 23.79 -5.9%152.8 35.80 4.75112.617.64

WAFD WASHINGTON F 0.68 0.39DS 1.8%0.600 10.6 33.70 35.6217.9 -1.8934.3513.1 10.027.10 19.10 24.4%136.6 32.85 2.59140.913.99

FISI FINANCIAL INS 0.98 0.23US 2.5%0.840 B9.7 33.50 33.9015.8 -2.0534.2012.5 8.034.55 24.56 -3.0%126.4 32.95 1.67107.616.14

AWR AMERICAN STA 0.75 0.85DS 2.2%0.970 5.1 44.52 40.5127.5 -2.2845.5620.8 6.047.24 37.28 -5.8%132.2 43.78 1.69155.117.45

RPM RPM INTERNATI 0.82 0.32UM 2.3%1.200 7.3 52.56 46.2034.8 -2.3653.8322.6 13.051.60 36.78 1.9%154.0 52.26 0.57114.124.55
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PRMW Primo Water 0.92 0.17DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 11.97 -3.98-54.4 -2.5212.2885.1 10.014.99 7.76 -20.1%-63.9 12.92 -7.35293.83.04

ABTL Autobytel 0.52 0.73ES 0.0%0.000 S-9.8 13.11 7.2046.8 -2.5313.4535.3 0.022.56 10.72 -41.9%132.6 13.75 -4.65274.63.50

JBLU JETBLUE AIRW 0.98 0.59UL 0.0%0.000 7.7 21.83 21.8111.6 -2.6322.4211.3 8.023.67 14.76 -7.8%102.7 19.61 11.32319.85.20

HBAN HUNTINGTON B 0.88 0.41DM 2.5%0.320 10.3 12.86 13.5019.2 -2.7213.2212.5 10.213.64 7.83 -5.7%153.6 13.53 -4.95134.25.49

TXRH TEXAS ROADHO 0.99 0.99UM 1.8%0.840 7.8 46.88 43.7028.9 -2.8248.2422.6 10.050.51 33.80 -7.2%127.9 46.64 0.51214.614.90

FORTY Formula Systems I 0.72 0.48UM 2.5%0.960 0.6 38.50 34.5025.7 -3.0239.709.1 0.042.95 23.54 -10.4%282.4 39.00 -1.28160.714.77IS

ADUS Addus Homecare 0.80 0.65DS 0.0%0.000 9.0 33.95 33.2332.6 -3.1435.0519.9 15.036.30 15.33 -6.5%163.8 34.15 -0.59851.03.57

CVTI Covenant Transpor 0.00 0.72DM 0.0%0.000 -0.8 18.73 16.5526.0 -3.1519.3415.8 0.025.77 13.60 -27.3%164.6 21.53 -13.01530.62.97

MAMS Mam Software Gro 0.67 0.73DS 0.0%0.000 -0.3 6.25 5.5722.3 -3.256.4617.6 0.07.48 5.15 -16.4%126.7 6.51 -3.96267.61.70UK

GFED Guaranty Federal 0.56 0.30DS 2.0%0.400 1.2 20.49 17.8016.1 -3.2621.1813.3 0.021.95 14.80 -6.7%121.1 20.40 0.44259.55.70

FARM Farmer Bros 0.80 0.19UM 0.0%0.000 B20.0 35.50 46.505.5 -3.2736.7014.8 30.032.94 20.90 7.8%37.2 34.80 2.01364.77.64

CMCO COLUMBUS MC 0.00 0.10DM 0.6%0.160 12.7 26.13 28.5627.2 -3.3727.0414.1 16.427.66 12.62 -5.5%192.9 27.49 -4.95105.912.69

LKFN LAKELAND FIN 0.91 0.82ES 1.9%0.880 10.2 45.66 48.3623.3 -3.5947.3615.0 10.048.88 26.53 -6.6%155.3 44.42 2.79164.717.25

HBNC HORIZON BANC 0.97 0.50DS 1.6%0.440 3.2 26.99 25.8724.8 -3.6128.0012.1 0.028.55 14.61 -5.5%205.0 25.63 5.31133.611.55

AAME Atlantic American 0.76 0.20DS 0.5%0.020 S-5.1 3.95 2.8535.3 -3.664.1019.9 0.05.00 3.06 -21.0%177.4 3.75 5.33100.51.97

MGA MAGNA INTERN 0.61 0.30UL 2.6%1.100 12.1 41.77 40.388.1 -3.7643.409.3 11.247.21 30.41 -11.5%87.1 43.28 -3.49150.816.66

TXT TEXTRON INC 0.09 0.13EL 0.2%0.080 7.2 46.66 46.5816.0 -3.9148.5615.3 8.049.82 30.68 -6.3%104.6 47.37 -1.50152.418.49

ATRO ASTRONICS CO 0.90 0.18DM 0.0%0.000 B16.6 32.51 38.7820.8 -3.9333.8420.0 30.041.03 21.52 -20.8%104.0 32.81 -0.91107.615.66

ECOL AMERICAN ECO 0.65 0.38DS 1.5%0.720 B9.5 47.15 47.2530.0 -4.0749.1523.6 11.250.25 29.89 -6.2%127.1 51.25 -8.00151.118.78

RF REGIONS FINAN 0.73 0.26DL 2.0%0.280 6.0 13.75 12.8915.3 -4.2514.3611.3 6.414.73 7.00 -6.7%135.4 14.41 -4.58219.84.30

KS KAPSTONE PAP 0.97 0.42DM 1.9%0.400 5.2 21.09 20.8423.7 -4.3522.0517.7 5.023.13 8.95 -8.8%133.9 23.98 -12.05168.07.87

BPOP POPULAR INC 0.29 0.27DM 2.4%1.000 7.1 41.91 42.4719.8 -4.3643.828.1 7.044.91 22.40 -6.7%244.4 44.43 -5.67201.513.90

TOWR Tower Internationa 0.00 0.57UM 1.6%0.440 9.1 27.10 25.8810.4 -4.4128.3510.8 10.029.05 18.75 -6.7%96.3 26.20 3.44152.310.74

EMCI EMC INSURANC 0.92 0.12EM 2.9%0.840 6.4 28.68 26.2413.0 -4.4330.0110.3 5.031.18 21.62 -8.0%126.2 29.15 -1.61109.113.71

SMP STANDARD MO 0.86 0.42UM 1.4%0.700 B12.4 50.83 56.5418.8 -4.4953.2214.8 12.155.37 29.69 -8.2%127.0 49.87 1.93153.520.05

CSV Carriage Services 0.98 0.67US 0.7%0.200 B12.4 27.35 30.6822.2 -4.5028.6419.8 13.529.11 19.03 -6.0%112.1 25.95 5.39388.45.60

DSPG DSP GROUP INC 0.87 0.73US 0.0%0.000 S-8.9 12.45 5.9259.3 -4.6013.0580.0 8.013.10 7.89 -5.0%74.1 10.85 14.75139.05.21

HA Hawaiian Holdings 0.95 0.10UM 0.0%0.000 3.5 54.30 48.6113.3 -4.7457.0010.0 5.060.90 28.40 -10.8%133.0 50.95 6.58836.25.80

SCS STEELCASE INC 0.01 0.35UM 3.0%0.510 3.7 17.05 15.4416.7 -4.7517.9017.9 0.018.14 11.67 -6.0%93.3 16.80 1.49128.67.46

PGTI PGT ~ 0.40 0.60DS 0.0%0.000 B8.7 10.90 11.5323.2 -4.8011.4522.5 10.312.49 8.69 -12.7%103.1 11.50 -5.22958.31.03

CPSS CONSUMER PO 0.15 0.34DS 0.0%0.000 11.9 4.87 4.525.2 -4.885.126.7 15.06.05 3.31 -19.5%77.6 4.78 1.88447.20.89

HZNP Horizon Pharma 0.86 0.15DM 0.0%0.000 S0.0 15.38 -18.75-14.8 -4.9416.18104.2 0.023.44 13.05 -34.4%-14.2 16.37 -6.05284.54.00

PLOW Douglas Dynamics 0.69 0.46ES 3.0%0.960 6.9 31.90 31.0318.8 -5.2033.6516.8 5.034.75 16.89 -8.2%111.9 33.80 -5.62118.214.62
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HAIN HAIN CELESTIA 0.88 0.14DM 0.0%0.000 B8.4 36.99 37.9418.5 -5.2339.0326.2 10.068.76 40.83 -46.2%70.6 39.29 -5.85101.818.33

RDI Reading Internatio 0.63 0.47DS 0.0%0.000 S-7.2 15.73 10.0540.3 -5.2416.6018.7 0.017.18 9.71 -8.4%215.5 16.35 -3.79271.04.24

GPX GP STRATEGIES 0.86 0.18DS 0.0%0.000 B12.6 27.10 30.8422.4 -5.2428.6020.6 15.030.00 19.59 -9.7%108.7 25.70 5.45101.013.48

EXLS EXLSERVICE H 0.96 0.60UM 0.0%0.000 B10.5 47.71 50.8926.8 -5.4150.4424.1 14.054.78 40.80 -12.9%111.2 45.95 3.83113.322.37

SVA Sinovac Biotech C 0.48 0.14DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 5.57 -1.95-50.6 -5.595.9036.9 0.06.18 4.56 -9.9%-137.1 5.63 -1.07153.22.20CN

ANIK ANIKA THERAP 0.94 0.80US 0.0%0.000 B8.6 46.13 48.1421.5 -5.7848.9618.0 10.054.96 35.07 -16.1%119.4 50.54 -8.73370.79.80

CVBF CVB FINANCIAL 0.25 0.57US 2.2%0.480 10.9 21.54 22.8122.2 -6.0622.9316.7 10.023.23 14.02 -7.3%132.9 22.54 -4.44114.810.03

KRNY Kearny Financial 0.97 0.51US 0.5%0.080 S-12.0 14.60 5.9366.4 -6.1115.5566.9 4.013.42 11.01 8.8%99.3 15.25 -4.26112.16.88

RDN RADIAN GROUP 0.13 0.48UM 0.1%0.010 5.5 16.88 15.5712.3 -6.1217.988.7 7.018.45 9.29 -8.5%141.4 18.40 -8.26621.42.34

RDNT RadNet 0.98 0.54UM 0.0%0.000 S-7.7 6.05 3.8240.3 -6.206.4566.8 0.07.98 4.66 -24.2%60.3 5.80 4.31184.02.13

WBS WEBSTER FINA 0.66 0.31DM 2.0%1.040 8.4 50.81 51.7722.2 -6.3954.2815.3 7.655.80 30.09 -8.9%145.1 52.52 -3.26149.220.39

ISLE ISLE OF CAPRI 0.40 0.11UM 0.0%0.000 2.2 23.06 20.9514.9 -6.6024.6923.5 3.021.43 10.62 7.6%63.4 23.81 -3.15393.84.67

CAB CABELAS INC 0.97 0.59DM 0.0%0.000 8.5 54.60 57.3125.6 -6.7558.5519.5 10.063.60 38.90 -14.2%131.3 55.89 -2.31114.825.42

GBCI GLACIER BANC 0.83 0.14ES 2.5%0.840 B11.4 33.78 36.1920.9 -6.7636.2317.0 10.037.87 21.90 -10.8%122.9 35.53 -4.93180.812.03

KATE KATE SPADE & 0.84 0.59UM 0.0%0.000 B16.8 17.40 21.0515.8 -6.8018.6766.7 30.026.46 14.02 -34.2%23.7 18.51 -6.00101.68.63

ZION ZIONS BANCOR 0.15 0.27UM 0.8%0.320 B12.6 40.03 44.8318.0 -6.9943.0418.8 14.344.15 19.65 -9.3%95.7 42.19 -5.12145.916.28

SGC Superior Uniform 0.72 0.78US 1.9%0.350 2.0 18.24 16.6618.6 -7.0319.6218.3 0.021.02 13.71 -13.2%101.6 17.02 7.17197.36.14

EBSB Meridian Interstate 0.92 0.56US 0.9%0.160 B11.0 17.55 19.0625.8 -7.1418.9026.8 12.020.55 12.28 -14.6%96.3 18.85 -6.90245.15.09

MTY.T MTY Food Group 0.97 0.92US 1.0%0.460 1.7 46.88 42.5917.6 -7.2850.5619.6 0.050.54 27.91 -7.2%89.8 47.28 -0.85206.415.30CA

WSBC WESBANCO INC 0.88 0.30US 2.6%1.040 5.7 39.81 37.1218.4 -7.5543.0613.7 5.043.77 26.93 -9.0%134.3 41.50 -4.07104.519.47

DAL DELTA AIR LINE 0.84 0.30UL 1.8%0.810 4.8 45.44 35.948.4 -7.6249.1915.0 4.852.76 32.60 -13.9%56.0 47.24 -3.81461.78.09

PKOH PARK OHIO HOL 0.46 0.34DM 1.3%0.500 0.7 39.35 33.5315.3 -7.6342.6011.6 0.044.65 23.21 -11.9%131.9 44.85 -12.26120.617.84

INBK First Internet 0.93 0.16US 0.8%0.240 0.8 29.55 24.2413.4 -7.6632.0013.9 0.033.00 22.01 -10.5%96.4 31.15 -5.14374.16.23

OCFC OCEANFIRST FI 0.70 0.25US 2.2%0.600 8.3 27.65 26.4028.2 -7.9330.0316.4 10.030.49 15.98 -9.3%172.0 28.41 -2.68111.613.07

ENV Envestnet 0.95 0.20DM 0.0%0.000 S0.0 34.80 -23.40-26.8 -7.9437.80322.8 25.041.47 19.30 -16.1%-8.3 38.65 -9.96191.011.96

PAG PENSKE AUTOM 0.70 0.32EL 2.4%1.160 8.1 47.71 45.4711.9 -7.9751.8412.5 7.456.05 29.29 -14.9%95.2 54.36 -12.23147.819.25

TAST CARROLS REST 0.00 0.30EM 0.0%0.000 B16.5 14.00 16.7013.7 -8.2015.2512.3 25.015.30 9.60 -8.5%111.4 14.35 -2.44358.43.05

GSBC GREAT SOUTHE 0.42 0.19US 1.8%0.880 9.6 50.15 50.5615.1 -8.2354.6511.5 9.056.70 34.48 -11.6%131.3 50.05 0.20112.623.59

UVE Universal Insuranc 0.88 0.44DM 2.1%0.560 1.5 26.05 19.539.4 -8.2728.407.2 0.028.60 15.86 -8.9%130.6 26.15 -0.38627.73.58

FHN FIRST HORIZON 0.77 0.66UM 2.0%0.360 B9.2 18.35 18.7718.9 -8.3020.0124.2 8.320.76 11.51 -11.6%78.1 20.00 -8.25129.48.00

WOR WORTHINGTON 0.05 0.13UM 1.8%0.800 B19.5 43.50 52.8613.6 -8.3147.4417.5 28.038.61 21.10 12.7%77.7 47.79 -8.98165.616.38

IBOC INTL BANCSHA 0.03 0.14UM 1.7%0.620 11.0 37.40 40.6118.5 -8.3340.8013.2 10.042.25 21.05 -11.5%140.2 37.10 0.81104.018.33

HOMB HOME BANCSH 0.98 0.80US 1.4%0.360 5.6 25.45 24.8719.7 -8.3527.7718.8 5.028.61 16.93 -11.1%104.8 26.94 -5.53292.96.48
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GFF GRIFFON CORP 0.60 0.11UM 1.0%0.240 B16.8 24.00 27.8230.4 -8.4026.2030.1 22.419.24 13.45 24.7%101.0 25.45 -5.70162.99.13

JOUT Johnson Outdoors 0.17 0.28US 1.0%0.360 B14.1 36.32 41.2520.3 -8.4939.6920.6 15.037.38 18.33 -2.8%98.5 34.48 5.34136.615.35

AAL American Airlines 0.73 0.19UL 0.9%0.400 0.4 42.62 33.178.9 -8.7246.697.4 -0.550.64 24.85 -15.8%120.3 44.25 -3.684448.60.94

FRP FairPoint Commun 0.06 0.19UM 0.0%0.000 0.4 17.05 10.574.5 -8.8218.704.7 0.019.60 12.69 -13.0%95.7 18.50 -7.84293.84.33

WNR Western Refining 0.14 0.14DL 4.4%1.520 S-6.0 34.49 26.4727.6 -8.8837.8511.8 -5.640.09 18.14 -14.0%233.9 35.01 -1.49159.513.29

FCF FIRST COMMON 0.60 0.10US 2.5%0.320 6.5 12.91 12.1518.2 -8.9614.1817.1 5.214.34 7.85 -10.0%106.4 14.12 -8.57145.45.26

DL China Distance Ed 0.97 0.38US 4.4%0.450 B26.9 10.17 12.6011.2 -9.0311.1818.1 20.016.96 8.97 -40.0%61.9 10.33 -1.55368.72.17CN

NUTR NUTRACEUTICA 0.97 0.13ES 1.6%0.500 0.4 31.70 28.1815.8 -9.3034.9512.3 0.031.70 21.70 0.0%128.5 33.50 -5.37180.011.32

WGO WINNEBAGO IN 0.28 0.25UM 1.4%0.400 B13.6 28.70 31.7615.0 -9.3231.6513.0 13.824.44 15.41 17.4%115.4 31.40 -8.60288.97.38

CALM CAL-MAINE FO 0.92 0.36UM 4.7%1.760 S1.4 37.75 -18.75-36.3 -9.4741.7012.8 9.063.25 44.11 -40.3%-283.6 37.95 -0.53106.518.28

HMN HORACE MANN 0.91 0.25DM 2.8%1.100 9.0 38.65 40.2521.7 -9.7042.8012.4 8.043.65 27.15 -11.5%175.0 41.35 -6.53181.913.71

OZRK BANK OF THE O 0.94 0.91UM 1.5%0.700 8.1 47.47 46.7317.4 -9.7452.5918.5 8.054.92 33.51 -13.6%94.1 54.87 -13.49220.414.81

MBFI MB FINANCIAL I 0.79 0.20DM 1.8%0.760 B8.5 42.51 43.5120.0 -9.9947.2316.6 8.048.06 27.98 -11.5%120.5 44.53 -4.54148.617.10

LZB LA-Z-BOY INC 0.00 0.40UM 1.6%0.440 0.8 27.90 24.1817.3 -10.1431.0516.3 0.029.34 19.56 -4.9%106.1 28.60 -2.45134.511.90

UFCS UNITED FIRE & 0.89 0.23DM 2.3%1.000 10.7 44.00 47.7222.7 -10.5149.1713.4 10.050.75 35.16 -13.3%169.4 47.20 -6.78118.020.18

SCLN SCICLONE PHA 0.81 0.55US 0.0%0.000 B17.1 9.65 11.8716.6 -10.6510.8016.4 20.515.02 7.36 -35.8%101.2 10.15 -4.93124.94.29

ANIP ANI Pharmaceutic 0.73 0.70DS 0.0%0.000 S-29.9 54.12 8.70159.2 -10.7260.62215.6 0.070.92 26.80 -23.7%73.8 60.45 -10.47199.418.08

UBNT Ubiquiti Networks 0.91 0.31UM 0.3%0.170 B15.6 51.52 60.0517.8 -10.8757.8018.6 17.541.21 25.75 25.0%95.7 62.40 -17.44182.618.23

MSEX MIDDLESEX WA 0.98 0.71US 2.2%0.840 S0.9 38.12 31.8327.6 -11.2242.9421.0 0.044.48 25.00 -14.3%131.4 37.81 0.82104.318.66

FIBK First Interstate Ban 0.62 0.51DS 2.5%0.960 B10.8 37.75 39.0717.2 -11.2842.5513.5 10.043.10 24.92 -12.4%127.4 41.15 -8.26189.713.03

EVC ENTRAVISION C 0.18 0.29DS 1.9%0.120 0.4 6.20 5.4029.5 -11.437.0018.1 0.08.31 5.20 -25.4%163.0 5.40 14.81297.41.56

COLB COLUMBIA BAN 0.97 0.16US 2.2%0.880 B10.8 39.51 42.5221.8 -11.5744.6818.3 10.045.27 26.17 -12.7%119.1 39.76 -0.63105.019.27

MANH MANHATTAN A 0.74 0.91UM 0.0%0.000 B7.6 46.69 47.1026.7 -11.9653.0330.9 10.068.57 44.14 -31.9%86.4 51.26 -8.92361.410.12

SFNC SIMMONS FIRST 0.75 0.23US 1.8%1.000 6.5 54.65 52.5617.9 -12.0762.1518.0 5.067.00 38.30 -18.4%99.4 60.15 -9.14101.027.19

CAL Caleres 0.60 0.29UM 1.0%0.280 1.4 28.82 25.9019.0 -12.1932.8217.7 0.036.61 21.27 -21.3%107.3 30.75 -6.28223.88.90

LTXB LegacyTexas Fina 0.92 0.51US 1.6%0.600 B13.1 37.81 41.6919.0 -12.1943.0621.6 12.044.20 16.79 -14.5%88.0 41.32 -8.49190.613.01

FCBC FIRST CMNTY B 0.15 0.11DS 2.4%0.640 7.9 26.46 25.8918.2 -12.2130.1413.3 6.831.94 16.67 -17.2%136.8 30.14 -12.21112.012.48

WASH WASHINGTON T 0.93 0.63ES 3.1%1.520 6.9 49.20 47.3017.9 -12.2256.0514.9 5.057.90 34.59 -15.0%120.1 54.50 -9.72106.223.86

AMTD TD AMERITRAD 0.91 0.50EM 1.9%0.720 B11.6 38.27 42.2823.8 -12.2243.6019.7 11.137.90 24.88 1.0%120.8 46.15 -17.07144.515.65

CHFC CHEMICAL FIN 0.87 0.46UM 2.3%1.080 4.8 47.45 43.9620.5 -12.4154.1714.9 4.055.55 29.40 -14.6%137.6 49.43 -4.01122.621.32

SYBT S Y BANCORP I 0.98 0.73ES 1.9%0.760 10.5 41.00 43.2222.3 -12.6746.9514.8 10.047.50 22.67 -13.7%150.7 44.80 -8.48199.613.69

SJW SJW CORP ~ 0.93 0.63US 1.8%0.870 B14.4 48.84 55.0019.0 -12.7555.9818.1 14.056.93 28.58 -14.2%105.0 50.10 -2.51106.623.64

CRAY CRAY INC $ 0.86 0.58DM 0.0%0.000 S-2.3 17.90 8.5577.8 -13.5320.7041.4 20.043.79 16.77 -59.1%187.9 17.15 4.37176.76.47
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CFI CULP INC 0.51 0.46US 1.0%0.320 0.7 32.10 28.6520.2 -13.5937.1514.3 0.035.23 22.61 -8.9%141.3 32.20 -0.31276.88.52

MPX MARINE PRODU 0.12 0.12US 2.3%0.280 9.3 11.96 11.8327.2 -13.7713.8729.2 10.014.51 4.92 -17.6%93.2 11.40 4.91141.14.96

FLXS Flexsteel Industrie 0.29 0.19UM 1.5%0.800 1.2 53.12 45.6917.5 -13.8661.6712.5 0.048.67 27.25 9.1%140.0 50.86 4.44283.813.84

UFI UNIFI INC 0.02 0.73UM 0.0%0.000 -0.1 28.07 24.1315.2 -13.9732.6317.0 0.034.13 20.71 -17.8%89.4 28.24 -0.60269.37.60

KR KROGER CO 0.98 0.32EL 1.6%0.480 B9.2 29.65 30.4814.5 -14.0834.5114.1 7.940.91 28.71 -27.5%102.8 33.96 -12.69144.812.11

CNOB ConnectOne Banc 0.94 0.75DS 1.4%0.300 1.4 22.20 20.4321.8 -14.4525.9516.5 0.026.65 14.86 -16.7%132.1 24.70 -10.12127.29.77

AMRI ALBANY MOLE 0.69 0.24DM 0.0%0.000 S0.0 16.01 -33.15-8.7 -14.6618.7624.0 15.019.65 12.45 -18.5%-36.3 18.40 -12.99446.42.93

LDL LYDALL INC 0.78 0.46UM 0.0%0.000 -0.1 52.40 47.5924.3 -15.2861.8515.7 0.064.85 25.41 -19.2%154.8 61.00 -14.10452.29.49

PDFS PDF Solutions 0.35 0.75DS 0.0%0.000 S-1.9 19.02 10.0565.6 -15.6522.5533.5 20.024.44 8.70 -22.2%195.8 22.51 -15.50172.96.97

BOFI BofI Holding 0.98 0.94US 0.0%0.000 B9.5 23.89 24.7811.7 -16.3228.5513.6 10.035.98 13.47 -33.6%86.0 29.50 -19.02488.14.06

HAFC HANMI FINANCI 0.05 0.72US 2.6%0.760 8.5 29.05 29.4516.9 -16.7634.9012.4 8.035.40 18.92 -17.9%136.3 33.15 -12.37292.67.40

CAR AVIS BUDGET G 0.74 0.67DL 0.0%0.000 B16.0 30.50 36.4716.7 -16.8536.6819.6 23.541.53 21.73 -26.6%85.2 37.22 -18.05184.510.72

SPNS Sapiens Internatio 0.96 0.57US 1.7%0.200 4.0 11.86 10.8829.7 -17.2914.3422.9 5.015.98 8.93 -25.8%129.7 13.36 -11.23215.43.76IS

ETM ENTERCOM CO 0.02 0.53DS 2.4%0.300 3.0 12.65 11.1513.9 -17.3215.3016.1 2.016.45 8.88 -23.1%86.3 14.20 -10.92105.76.15

GPRE Green Plains Rene 0.51 0.21DM 2.1%0.480 S-9.9 23.00 7.5892.0 -17.4127.8551.3 8.829.85 12.39 -22.9%179.3 22.50 2.22135.79.76

SMI Semiconductor Ma 0.70 0.81UM 0.0%0.000 B12.9 6.29 7.0516.4 -17.457.6213.2 15.07.74 3.84 -18.7%124.2 6.88 -8.58167.72.35CN

ERII ENERGY RECOV 0.01 0.35ES 0.0%0.000 S-37.4 8.44 0.60422.0 -18.4510.35550.0 9.016.67 5.28 -49.4%76.7 10.24 -17.58227.12.58

CORE CORE MARK HO 0.98 0.49DL 1.0%0.360 B13.6 35.02 38.4730.2 -18.6943.0725.2 17.050.00 31.54 -30.0%119.8 34.93 0.26253.79.90

CECE CECO ENVIRON 0.33 0.15US 2.7%0.300 S1.6 11.29 -20.17-10.1 -19.0713.9529.7 15.014.88 5.60 -24.1%-34.0 13.12 -13.95103.45.55

ENSG ENSIGN GROUP 0.99 0.22DM 0.9%0.170 B14.3 17.95 20.9818.7 -19.1822.2118.1 15.023.86 17.60 -24.8%103.3 20.34 -11.75168.66.68

OME OMEGA PROTEI 0.92 0.12US 1.0%0.200 7.3 20.15 20.1013.9 -19.5625.0513.2 8.026.30 14.58 -23.4%105.3 24.95 -19.24182.67.13

DHXM DHX Media CA A 0.86 0.42US 1.4%0.060 S-5.6 4.20 2.7738.2 -20.005.2532.4 0.08.53 4.56 -50.8%117.9 5.15 -18.45337.50.96CA

ASTC Astrotech 0.57 0.12DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 1.18 -11.70-1.8 -21.331.500.0 0.03.15 1.05 -62.5%0.0 1.43 -17.48110.30.56

UA UNDER ARMOU 1.00 0.90DM 0.0%0.000 7.5 19.41 15.6844.1 -22.8825.1777.4 25.046.20 23.51 -58.0%57.0 19.22 0.99116.38.97

CPE CALLON PETRO 0.02 0.21DS 0.0%0.000 S0.0 11.84 -16.35-13.0 -22.9715.3712.5 0.018.00 4.21 -34.2%-104.0 15.28 -22.51138.24.97

DYN Dynegy ~ 0.01 0.10DM 0.0%0.000 S0.0 6.42 -178.35-0.6 -24.118.46100.6 -2.422.01 7.01 -70.8%-0.6 9.55 -32.77131.82.77

SCMP SUCAMPO PHA 0.38 0.11DS 0.0%0.000 B15.8 10.15 11.9124.2 -25.0913.5536.9 97.017.55 9.59 -42.1%65.6 11.15 -8.97129.14.43

ACET ACETO CORP 0.93 0.65UM 1.6%0.260 0.8 15.85 14.2122.3 -27.8621.9717.0 0.032.20 19.20 -50.8%131.2 19.09 -16.97129.76.90

HNNA Hennessy Advisors 0.54 0.29US 2.0%0.340 2.2 17.01 11.276.0 -46.4331.7511.3 0.039.50 23.84 -56.9%53.1 27.81 -38.83518.52.75

RAD RITE AID CORP 0.59 0.44DL 0.0%0.000 S-41.7 4.00 0.00####### -51.468.24366.6 7.08.77 5.20 -54.4%-272.8 5.62 -28.83217.51.26
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Ticker Name

SLS

R^2

EPS

R^2

Rev

Size
Cur

Yld%

Cur

Div PAR

R
E

C

Cur.

Price

Buy

UP toPE

YTD

Pr %
YE

Price
Avg

PE ACE

High

Price

Low

Price

P
C

T

P
T

P RV

LTM

Price

LTM

Pr%
Price %

Growth

Price

5Yrs 

Ago

A
D

R

20 Plus 

14.9 to 19.9

10.0 to 14.8

.97 to 1.00

.90 to 0.96

less than .90

Total Return

R ^2

85.0 to 110.0 

70.0 to 84.9

110.01 to 115.

Relative

Market knows something that we don't

14.9 Plus %

12.0 to 14.8

10.0 to 11.9

33% or Less

33.01 to 40.0

40.01 Plus

%Debt to Cap

393

61

174

158

15.5%

44.3%

40.2%

Report Headers Legend

40 Plus: Money goes to the Banks 

not to You.  Compare to Industry

PAR

Companies

Large Revenue

Mid Revenue

Small Revenue

1.3%5

2.0%8

96.7%380

21.6%85

4.3%17

3.6%14

Value

< 70.0 16.3%64

> 115.0 54.2%213

9.4%37

10.7%42

8.7%34

< 10.0 71.8%282

34.9%137

6.9%27

43.5%171

< 10.0

<= Zero 14.8%58

8.7%34

17.0%67

23.9%94

50.4%198

0.0%0Null 

2. Sales ^2 in upper.90's should

    indicate good trend lines.

3. Compare PTP (Pre Tax Profit)  for 

individual stock to the Industry

4. Compare % of Debt to Capitalization)  

for individual stock to the Industry

5. Check Company with Buy 

reccomendation to PTP Trend.

If Down this may be an 

indication of the Barbed Wire 

Fence. DO NOT PROCEED!  

Because of Rounding 6 decimals a boundary figure may appear in either of 2 colors

1. Look for RV,PAR,TR  Columns to be Dark Blue.

Rev Size = Based on Sales Revenue Size-BI values

Sales Grwth = Sales Growth Historical

EPS Grwth =  EPS Growth Historical

Trend PTP = Trend of Pre-tax Profit Up,Down,Even

Sales R^2 = Sales Trend Line Predictability

EPS R^2 = EPS Trend Line Predictability

RV = Relative Value of Current PE to Average PE

PAR = 5 yr Projected Average Return

TR = 5 yr Total Return YE Price = Year End Price

PCT = Cur. Price is % of last years HIgh Price

ACE= Analyst Consensus Estimate

Rec = Recommendation

YTD Pr %= Year to Date Price increase since 01/01/xHIgh/Low Price Last Year

LTM Price = Last Two Months Price

LTM PR% = Last 2 or 3 Months Price % Growth

ADR = America Depository Receipt,Country Initials
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